List of Attendees

IMF Meeting

January 25, 2006
	NAME
	COMPANY
	E-MAIL ADDRESS
	PHONE NO.
	FAX NO.

	Brian Shaw 
	A. Finkl & Sons
	brians@finkl.com
	(773) 975-2639
	(773) 975-6356

	Gary Shreve
	Clayburn
	gshreve@hotmail.com
	(412) 600-5258
	(724) 625-3860

	Ken Eakin
	EQS
	keakin@elwd.com
	(724) 658-6527
	(724) 658-6802

	Horatio Lima
	RAMM Metals
	hl@rammglobal.com
	(330) 534-1694
	(330) 534-1917

	Serge LaFreniere
	Sorel Forge
	slafreniere@sorelforge.com
	(450) 746-4050
	(450) 746-4119

	Michael Fahrmann
	Special Metals
	mfarhman@specialmetals.com
	(304) 526-5084
	(304) 526-5973

	Mark Suer
	Special Metals
	msuer@specialmetals.com
	(304) 526-5558
	(304) 526-5973

	Mike Labanow
	Stollberg Inc.
	mlabanow@stollberg.com
	(440) 288-3668
	(440) 245-2721

	Russ Miller
	Stollberg Inc.
	rmiller@stollberg.com
	(610) 380-1028
	(610) 380-1028

	Frank Roberts
	Superior Forge & Steel
	froberts@sfsrolls.com
	(412) 431-8250 
	(412) 431-1177

	Jim Eckel
	Timken Faircrest
	james.eckel@timken.com
	(330) 471-7408
	(330) 471-7015

	Christine Boyle
	Timken Latrobe Steel
	cboyle@timken.com
	(724) 532-6339
	(724) 532-6517


